UMHS Womens Golf

Home of the Diamondbacks

2015, 2016, 2018, 2019, 2020, 2021

Section Champions 2010

SVC League Champions 2008, 2009, 2010, 2011, 2012, 2014,

Fall 2022 WOMEN’S GOLF SCHEDULE

DATE DAY
8/18 Thur
8/22 Mon
8/25 Thur
8/29 Mon
8/31 Thur
9/8 Thur
9/15 Thur
9/20 Tue
9/22 THUR
9/27 Tue
9/29 THUR
10/6 THUR
10/11 TUE
10/13 Thur
10/17 Mon

OPPONENT

Oak Ridge (scrimmage)
Merced Tournament
Argonaut

Hilmer Tournament
Twelve Bridges
*Liberty Ranch
*Rosemont

*El Dorado

*GALT

SVC Tournament #1
*LIBERTY RANCH
*Rosemont

*EL DORADO
*Galt

SVC Tournament #2

Divisionals: Monday, October 24" @ TBD

Masters: Monday, October 31% (@ The Reserve at Spanos Park, Stockton
NorCal: Monday, November 7" (@ Berkeley CC

LOCATION

Serrano CC
Merced CC
CPCC

Turlock CC
CPCC

Dry Creek GC
Cordova GC
Cold Springs CC
CPCC

Haggin Oaks GC
CPCC

CPCC

CPCC

Dry Creek GC
TBD

BOLD CAPS = HOME MATCHES FOR UNION MINE
* indicates all League Matches

COACH: Chad McGowan
ASST. COACH: Holly Salvestrin

TIME

3:00
9:00
3:30
11:00
3:00
3:30
3:30
3:30
3:30
12:00
2:00
3:30
3:30
3:30

BUS/CLASS

Parents @ 1:50

TBA

Parents @ 1:50/ 1:40
Van@7:30

Parents @ 1:50/ 1:40
Van @ 1:00/ 12:48
Van@ 1:10/1:00
Parents @ 1:50/ 1:40
Parents @ 1:50/ 1:40
Van@9:15

Parents @ 12:50/ 12:40
Parents @ 1:50/ 1:40
Parents @ 1:50/ 1:40
Van @ 1:00 / 12:48

MASCOT: Diamondbacks



	BOLD CAPS = HOME MATCHES FOR UNION MINE

