

SVC League Champions 2008, 2009, 2010, 2011, 2012, 2014, 2015, 2016, 2018, 2019, 2020, 2021 Section Champions 2010

Fall 2022 WOMEN'S GOLF SCHEDULE

DATE	DAY	<u>OPPONENT</u>	LOCATION	<u>TIME</u>	BUS/CLASS
8/18	Thur	Oak Ridge (scrimmage)	Serrano CC	3:00	Parents @ 1:50
8/22	Mon	Merced Tournament	Merced CC	<mark>9:0</mark> 0	TBA
8/25	Thur	Argonaut	CPCC	3:30	Parents @ 1:50/ 1:40
8/29	Mon	Hilmer Tournament	Turlock CC	11:00	Van@7:30
8/31	Thur	Twelve Bridges	CPCC	3:00	Parents @ 1:50/ 1:40
9/8	Thur	*Liberty Ranch	Dry Creek GC	3:30	Van @ 1:00 / 12:48
9/15	Thur	*Rosemont	Cordova GC	3:30	Van@ 1:10/1:00
9/20	Tue	*El Dorado	Cold Springs CC	3:30	Parents @ 1:50/ 1:40
9/22	THUR	*GALT	CPCC	3:30	Parents @ 1:50/ 1:40
9/27	Tue	SVC Tournament #1	Haggin Oaks GC	12:00	Van@9:15
9/29	THUR	*LIBERTY RANCH	CPCC	2:00	Parents @ 12:50/ 12:40
10/6	THUR	*Rosemont	CPCC	3:30	Parents @ 1:50/ 1:40
10/11	TUE	*EL DORADO	CPCC	3:30	Parents @ 1:50/ 1:40
10/13	Thur	*Galt	Dry Creek GC	3:30	Van @ 1:00 / 12:48
10/17	Mon	SVC Tournament #2	TBD		

Divisionals: Monday, October 24th @ TBD Masters: Monday, October 31st (a) The Reserve at Spanos Park, Stockton NorCal: Monday, November 7th @ Berkeley CC

BOLD CAPS = HOME MATCHES FOR UNION MINE

* indicates all League Matches

COACH: Chad McGowan ASST. COACH: Holly Salvestrin **MASCOT: Diamondbacks**